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Training & Placements/NB/25-26/051

VassarLabs Campus Recruitment Test — 19-09.2025

Date: 18-09-2025

All the shortlisted students are hereby informed that the VassarLabs Recruitment Test has
been scheduled as per the following details:

Drive Test Details
e Date: 19.09.2025

e Time to Report: 5:00 PM
e Venue: T&P Test Centre, AB-Ill, First Floor.

List of Students for VassarLabs On-Campus Recruitment Test

SI.No Id. No. Name of the Student Branch

1 B200702 PANCHAKOTI SRAVAN KUMAR Computer Science & Engineering
2 B200878 NANABOINA SAIKRISHNA Computer Science & Engineering
3 B201460 CHIRRA SANJANA Computer Science & Engineering
4 B200080 BANOTH PAVAN KALYAN Computer Science & Engineering
5 B200152 SURA CHANDU Computer Science & Engineering
6 B201479 KORIVI THARUN Computer Science & Engineering
7 B200840 KATREVULA SOUNDARYA Computer Science & Engineering
8 B200617 B MANJULA Computer Science & Engineering
9 B200845 REDDY PAVANI Computer Science & Engineering
10 B200497 INDURI ARAVIND Computer Science & Engineering
11 B200678 KAKINADA GEETHA UMA MAHESWARI Computer Science & Engineering
12 b200637 BOYIRI RAKESH Computer Science & Engineering
13 B200127 KETHAVATH SHIRISHA Computer Science & Engineering
15 B200039 KORRA PRAVEEN Computer Science & Engineering
16 b201174 MUDAVATH KALYAN Computer Science & Engineering
17 B200134 MALAVATH RAHUL Computer Science & Engineering
18 B200255 KOUDE KAVYA Computer Science & Engineering
19 B201512 MADHANA SHIVAMANI Computer Science & Engineering
20 B201171 RAMAVATH SRIKANTH Computer Science & Engineering
21 B201349 CHIRADI POOIJITHA Computer Science & Engineering
22 B200866 KAVATI POOJITHA Computer Science & Engineering
23 b201289 KUMMARI MADHU Computer Science & Engineering
24 B200276 BOORLA RAJU Computer Science & Engineering
25 B200977 JANGILI ABHILASH Computer Science & Engineering
26 B201615 BHUKYA NAVEEN Computer Science & Engineering
27 B200544 ARELLA PRAVALIKA Computer Science & Engineering
28 B200003 DHARAVATH RAMSINGH Computer Science & Engineering
29 B201136 BADAVATH NAGARAJU Computer Science & Engineering
31 B200778 MUDAPALLY ARAVIND Computer Science & Engineering
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B201338
B200403
B200688
B200838
B201586
B200323
B201295
B201104
B200926
B201554
B200380
B201330
B200162
B200684
B201557
B200440
b201467
B200577
B200329
b200505
B201274
b200475
B200435
B201044
B200696
B200361
B201307
B200515
B200034
B201018
B200448
B200182
B200239
B200885
B201081
B201464
B201302
B201448
B200484
b200118
B200760
B201168
B201469
B200931
B200563
B201603
B201208

THOTLA MANOHAR
DHARAVATH PRASHANTH
VEMULAPALLY HEMANTH KUMAR
J HARINI

YENUGU SMITHA

ESLAVATH SRAVANI
RACHARLA AVINASH VARMA
POLAMPALLI PRANAY KUMAR
MD ZAMEER

KADLAE ANIKETH
PULABOINA SHIRISHA
THOTA VARUN

SAMALA VENKATESH

GUNTI MANASA
KOTHAPALLI VIJAY KUMAR
NADIGOTTU ABHILASH
THARIGOPPULA MANASA
MAMIDI VIJAY SIMHA REDDY
KONDABOINA AJAYKUMAR
BORIGAM RADHIKA
SIMHARAJU ASHRITHA
LAKUM ROSHINI
THUPAKULA JAYANTH

UDARI KAVYA

LAGISHETTI NAVEEN KUMAR
BOINI AKHILA

KOTRANGI POCHANNA
KAMINDLA RAVI CHARAN
ADDEKARI MANIKANTA
KALLEM LAVANYA

DANDA SRIRAM REDDY
VELPULA VAMSHI KRISHNA
BHANDARI SAINATH REDDY
DOTI VINESH

PALADUGU AISHWARYA
PINNAMSHETTY SIRIVALLI
MAILARAM HEPSIBAH GRACE
SAMMETA VIJAY KUMAR
VANGALA BHAVYA SRI
AERPULA MADHU

BANDARI LAVANYA
RAMAVATH RAJENDRA PRASAD
KANKALA NEHA

NEHA

PANDAGA ANUSHA

KOSHIKA MANI

AMUDALA RAVIKIRAN

Computer Science & Engineering
Computer Science & Engineering
Computer Science & Engineering
Computer Science & Engineering
Computer Science & Engineering
Computer Science & Engineering
Computer Science & Engineering
Computer Science & Engineering
Computer Science & Engineering
Computer Science & Engineering
Computer Science & Engineering
Computer Science & Engineering
Computer Science & Engineering
Computer Science & Engineering
Computer Science & Engineering
Computer Science & Engineering
Computer Science & Engineering
Computer Science & Engineering
Computer Science & Engineering
Computer Science & Engineering
Computer Science & Engineering
Computer Science & Engineering
Computer Science & Engineering
Computer Science & Engineering
Computer Science & Engineering
Computer Science & Engineering
Computer Science & Engineering
Computer Science & Engineering
Computer Science & Engineering
Computer Science & Engineering
Computer Science & Engineering
Computer Science & Engineering
Computer Science & Engineering
Computer Science & Engineering
Computer Science & Engineering
Computer Science & Engineering
Computer Science & Engineering
Computer Science & Engineering
Computer Science & Engineering
Computer Science & Engineering
Computer Science & Engineering
Computer Science & Engineering
Computer Science & Engineering
Computer Science & Engineering
Computer Science & Engineering
Computer Science & Engineering
Computer Science & Engineering
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B200049
B200538
B200560
B200232
B200821
B200060
B201403
B200831
B201059
B200327

BHATTU KRISHNAVENI
GAJULA SANJANA
ASIREDDY RAMYA
GONELA ABHILASH
VENNA MAMATHA
LAVUDYA AMUSHA
KODAVATH MOUNIKA
KASANI POOIJITHA
PERKA KAVYASRI
NARRAMLA NIKHIL

Computer Science & Engineering
Computer Science & Engineering
Computer Science & Engineering
Computer Science & Engineering
Computer Science & Engineering
Computer Science & Engineering
Computer Science & Engineering
Computer Science & Engineering
Computer Science & Engineering
Computer Science & Engineering

All concerned students are instructed to report on time and carry the necessary documents
as per placement guidelines.

Best wishes to all participating candidates!

Training & Placement Office
RGUKT-Basar
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