

Rajiv Gandhi University of Knowledge Technologies BASAR, NIRMAL, TELANGANA STATE -504107, INDIA.

⊗ tnp@rgukt.ac.in | ⊕ www.rgukt.ac.in

Training & Placements/NB/25-26/051

Date: 18-09-2025

VassarLabs Campus Recruitment Test – 19-09.2025

All the **shortlisted students** are hereby informed that the **VassarLabs Recruitment Test** has been scheduled as per the following details:

Drive Test Details

Date: 19.09.2025

Time to Report: 5:00 PM

Venue: T&P Test Centre, AB-III, First Floor.

<u>List of Students for VassarLabs On-Campus Recruitment Test</u>

SI.No	ld. No.	Name of the Student	Branch
1	B200702	PANCHAKOTI SRAVAN KUMAR	Computer Science & Engineering
2	B200878	NANABOINA SAIKRISHNA	Computer Science & Engineering
3	B201460	CHIRRA SANJANA	Computer Science & Engineering
4	B200080	BANOTH PAVAN KALYAN	Computer Science & Engineering
5	B200152	SURA CHANDU	Computer Science & Engineering
6	B201479	KORIVI THARUN	Computer Science & Engineering
7	B200840	KATREVULA SOUNDARYA	Computer Science & Engineering
8	B200617	B MANJULA	Computer Science & Engineering
9	B200845	REDDY PAVANI	Computer Science & Engineering
10	B200497	INDURI ARAVIND	Computer Science & Engineering
11	B200678	KAKINADA GEETHA UMA MAHESWARI	Computer Science & Engineering
12	b200637	BOYIRI RAKESH	Computer Science & Engineering
13	B200127	KETHAVATH SHIRISHA	Computer Science & Engineering
15	B200039	KORRA PRAVEEN	Computer Science & Engineering
16	b201174	MUDAVATH KALYAN	Computer Science & Engineering
17	B200134	MALAVATH RAHUL	Computer Science & Engineering
18	B200255	KOUDE KAVYA	Computer Science & Engineering
19	B201512	MADHANA SHIVAMANI	Computer Science & Engineering
20	B201171	RAMAVATH SRIKANTH	Computer Science & Engineering
21	B201349	CHIRADI POOJITHA	Computer Science & Engineering
22	B200866	KAVATI POOJITHA	Computer Science & Engineering
23	b201289	KUMMARI MADHU	Computer Science & Engineering
24	B200276	BOORLA RAJU	Computer Science & Engineering
25	B200977	JANGILI ABHILASH	Computer Science & Engineering
26	B201615	BHUKYA NAVEEN	Computer Science & Engineering
27	B200544	ARELLA PRAVALIKA	Computer Science & Engineering
28	B200003	DHARAVATH RAMSINGH	Computer Science & Engineering
29	B201136	BADAVATH NAGARAJU	Computer Science & Engineering
31	B200778	MUDAPALLY ARAVIND	Computer Science & Engineering

- 22	D204220	THOTI A MANIGULAD	Communication Colonication Colonication
32	B201338	THOTLA MANOHAR	Computer Science & Engineering
33	B200403	DHARAVATH PRASHANTH	Computer Science & Engineering
34	B200688	VEMULAPALLY HEMANTH KUMAR	Computer Science & Engineering
35	B200838	J HARINI	Computer Science & Engineering
36	B201586	YENUGU SMITHA	Computer Science & Engineering
37	B200323	ESLAVATH SRAVANI	Computer Science & Engineering
38	B201295	RACHARLA AVINASH VARMA	Computer Science & Engineering
39	B201104	POLAMPALLI PRANAY KUMAR	Computer Science & Engineering
40	B200926	MD ZAMEER	Computer Science & Engineering
41	B201554	KADLAE ANIKETH	Computer Science & Engineering
42	B200380	PULABOINA SHIRISHA	Computer Science & Engineering
43	B200380	THOTA VARUN	
			Computer Science & Engineering
44	B200162	SAMALA VENKATESH	Computer Science & Engineering
45	B200684	GUNTI MANASA	Computer Science & Engineering
46	B201557	KOTHAPALLI VIJAY KUMAR	Computer Science & Engineering
47	B200440	NADIGOTTU ABHILASH	Computer Science & Engineering
48	b201467	THARIGOPPULA MANASA	Computer Science & Engineering
49	B200577	MAMIDI VIJAY SIMHA REDDY	Computer Science & Engineering
50	B200329	KONDABOINA AJAYKUMAR	Computer Science & Engineering
51	b200505	BORIGAM RADHIKA	Computer Science & Engineering
52	B201274	SIMHARAJU ASHRITHA	Computer Science & Engineering
53	b200475	LAKUM ROSHINI	Computer Science & Engineering
54	B200435	THUPAKULA JAYANTH	Computer Science & Engineering
55	B201044	UDARI KAVYA	Computer Science & Engineering
56	B200696	LAGISHETTI NAVEEN KUMAR	Computer Science & Engineering
57	B200361	BOINI AKHILA	Computer Science & Engineering
58	B201307	KOTRANGI POCHANNA	Computer Science & Engineering
59	B200515	KAMINDLA RAVI CHARAN	Computer Science & Engineering
60	B200034	ADDEKARI MANIKANTA	Computer Science & Engineering
61	B201018	KALLEM LAVANYA	Computer Science & Engineering
62	B200448	DANDA SRIRAM REDDY	Computer Science & Engineering
63	B200182	VELPULA VAMSHI KRISHNA	Computer Science & Engineering
64	B200132	BHANDARI SAINATH REDDY	Computer Science & Engineering
65	B200233	DOTI VINESH	Computer Science & Engineering
66	B200883	PALADUGU AISHWARYA	Computer Science & Engineering
			, , ,
67	B201464	PINNAMSHETTY SIRIVALLI	Computer Science & Engineering
68	B201302	MAILARAM HEPSIBAH GRACE	Computer Science & Engineering
69	B201448	SAMMETA VIJAY KUMAR	Computer Science & Engineering
70	B200484	VANGALA BHAVYA SRI	Computer Science & Engineering
71	b200118	AERPULA MADHU	Computer Science & Engineering
72	B200760	BANDARI LAVANYA	Computer Science & Engineering
73	B201168	RAMAVATH RAJENDRA PRASAD	Computer Science & Engineering
74	B201469	KANKALA NEHA	Computer Science & Engineering
75	B200931	NEHA	Computer Science & Engineering
76	B200563	PANDAGA ANUSHA	Computer Science & Engineering
77	B201603	KOSHIKA MANI	Computer Science & Engineering
78	B201208	AMUDALA RAVIKIRAN	Computer Science & Engineering
			: 5 6

79	B200049	BHATTU KRISHNAVENI	Computer Science & Engineering
80	B200538	GAJULA SANJANA	Computer Science & Engineering
81	B200560	ASIREDDY RAMYA	Computer Science & Engineering
82	B200232	GONELA ABHILASH	Computer Science & Engineering
83	B200821	VENNA MAMATHA	Computer Science & Engineering
84	B200060	LAVUDYA AMUSHA	Computer Science & Engineering
85	B201403	KODAVATH MOUNIKA	Computer Science & Engineering
86	B200831	KASANI POOJITHA	Computer Science & Engineering
87	B201059	PERKA KAVYASRI	Computer Science & Engineering
88	B200327	NARRAMLA NIKHIL	Computer Science & Engineering

All concerned students are instructed to report on time and carry the necessary documents as per placement guidelines.

Best wishes to all participating candidates!

- Training & Placement Office RGUKT-Basar